
 
 
 

DGH Golf Classic Organizing Committee 2018 
 September 10, 2018 – Brightwood Golf & Country Club 

 
 
Dave Garnier – Tournament Chair – david.garnier@cibc.ca 

Alex Joseph – Tournament Co-Chair - alexjoseph@eastlink.ca 

Mike Moores – Committee Chair:  Hole Sponsorships and Carts - mmoores@gobelmont.ca 

Nick Russell – Committee Chair: Major Sponsors - nickwtrussell@gmail.com 

Derek Cramm – Committee Member:  Major Sponsors - derek.cramm13@gmail.com 

Ken McCormick – Committee Chair: Prizes and 50/50 lottery - ken.mccormick@moosehead.ca 

Dr. Don Cheverie – chevydon@gmail.com 

Paul Croft – paul.croft@aon.ca 

Basil Cruikshank – bcruikshank@oregans.com 

Richard Saurette – Richard.saurette@td.com 

Mike Stewart – mstewart@eastcoastcapital.biz 

Diane Smith – dianes@ns.sympatico.ca 

Sue Tingley – bstingley@eastlink.ca 

Kathy Wambolt – kathywambolt@royallepage.ca 
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